City of Philadelphia

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	0904	432	Version:	0	Name:			
Туре:	COMMUNICATION				Status:	PLACED ON FILE		
File created:	5/14	/2009			In control:	CITY COUNCIL		
On agenda:					Final action:			
Title:	Transmitting a bill approving the City of Philadelphia, Pennsylvania Emergency 9-1-1 2008 Triennial Plan as an amendment to the City's 9-1-1 Plan, and authorizing the Commissioner of Public Property, on behalf of the City of Philadelphia, to submit such amended 9-1-1 Plan to the Pennsylvania Emergency Management Agency for review and approval, as required by the Pennsylvania Public Safety Emergency Telephone Act.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:	911							
Code sections:								
Attachments:								
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	ion	Result	Tally
5/14/2009	0	CITY CC	UNCIL		RE	AD		

Transmitting a bill approving the City of Philadelphia, Pennsylvania Emergency 9-1-1 2008 Triennial Plan as an amendment to the City's 9-1-1 Plan, and authorizing the Commissioner of Public Property, on behalf of the City of Philadelphia, to submit such amended 9-1-1 Plan to the Pennsylvania Emergency Management Agency for review and approval, as required by the Pennsylvania Public Safety Emergency Telephone Act.